frage: 28 of 31

City of San Bernardino Member, City Council Ward 3 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported:; 49 of 48 (100:00%)
Mail Ballot Designated M

Times Cast 1,965 V]
undenotes 210 0
Overvores 3 0
Candidate Mail Ballot  Designated

Mail Ballot
JUAN FIGUEROA 927 0
CHRISTIAN T. SHAUGHNESSY a5 0
Total Votes 1,752 0

Mail Baltot  Designated
Miail Ballot

Unresoived Wiite-in 0 0

Polling Piace
220

45

0

Polling Piace

98
77
175

Polling Place

0

Provisional
8
4
¢

Provisional

3
1
4

Provisional

Total
2,193 714045

258

3

Total

1,028
903
1,931

Total

City of San Bernardino Member, City Council Ward 5 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 18 of 18 {100.00%)
Mail Ballot Designated M

Tines Cast 3677 0
Undervotes 255 0
Overvotes ~ 6 e
Candidate Mail Ballot  Designated
Mail Batlot

HENRY NICKEL 819
ROSE WARD 142 ¢
8EN REYNOSO 734 0
CHAS A, KELLEY 439 ¢
KM KNAUS 1,282 0
Total Voles 3418 [
Mail Ballot  Designated
Mait Baltot
¢

Unresolved Write-n 0

Polling Place
474

29

¢

polling Piace

152
20
76
48

149

445

Poiling Place

Prowisional
19

0

Provisional

oW O W

Provisianat

Total
4170417139

286

6

Total

974
162
B12
480
1,440
3878

Total

372972024 1:14:24 PM

15.61%

5324%

46.76%

24.33%

2512%

4.18%
2094%
1264%
37.13%,



page: 29 of 31

City of San Bernardino Member, City Co

precincts Reporied: 39 of 39 {100.00%}

Times Cast
Undervotes
Cvervotes

Candidate

MARIO FLORES

BESSINE LITTLERELD
RICHARD

Total Yotes

Kimbery Calvin WRITE-IN
Unresohved Write-in

City of San Bernar

Precincls Reported: 15 of 15 {100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes
Qvervotes

Candidate
DAMON L. ALEXANDER
TREASURE ORTIZ

JAMES £ *JIM" PENMAN
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Mail Ballot Designated M

1,807 0
179 0
3 0
Mail Ballot  Designated
Mail gailot
842 0
531 Q
1,625 0
Mail Ballot  Designated
Mail Baflot
252 o
0 0

Mail Ballot Designated M

2,655 ¢
184 g
2 o
Mail Ballot  Designated
Mail Ballot
718 o
990 0
760 Q
2,469 0
Mail Ballot  Designated
Mait Ballot
0 Q

Poliing Place
177

21

0

Polling Place

88

49

156

Polling Place

19
0

Polling #lace
429

31

8

polling Place
134
130

134
398

Polling Place

0

Provisions!

2

0

Prowisional

9
)
16

Provisional

Prowvisional
17

Provisional

3
1%

Provisionat

uncil Ward 6 (Vote for 1)

Total
2,005 7 14,377

209

3

Total

939
585
1,797

Totai

273

dino Member, City Council Ward 7 (Vote for 1}

Totat
3,101 715,253

217

2

Totat
860
1125

857
2,882

Total

32972024 1:11424 PM

13.95%"

52.25%

3255%

15.19%

2033%

2984%
33.04%.
31.12%





